
+0.00

Northen elevation

+0.00

+2.81

+0.00
+0.29

-0.05

0

600

300

1200

900

1800

1500

2100

2400

3000

2700

4800

3600

3300

4200

3900

4500

6000

5400

5100

5700

7800

6600

6300

7200

6900

7500

9000

8400

8100

8700

GF level

GF ceiling level

FF level

Roof ridge level

Entrance floor level

Roof ridge level

Roof ridge level

FF ceiling level

0

600

300

1200

900

1800

1500

2100

2400

3000

2700

4800

3600

3300

4200

3900

4500

6000

5400

5100

5700

7800

6600

6300

7200

6900

7500

9000

8400

8100

8700

GF level

GF ceiling level

FF level

Roof ridge level

Entrance floor level

Roof ridge level

Roof ridge level

FF ceiling level

-600

-300

-1200

-900

-1800

-1500

Basement  floor level

Proposed replacement of the old existing roof tiles
with dark roof tiles together with the new dark color
guttering. Shape of the roof to be maintained.

100mm external insulation system to be
installed directly to the existing external
brickwork walls to improve the energy
efficiency of the house.
Proposed light colour render finish to cover
the insulation thermal system.

Proposed fixtures finish
- aluminium frame
- triple glaze
- dark grey colour
- U-Value between

           1.0-1.2W/m²K

100mm external insulation system to be
installed directly to the existing external
brickwork walls to improve the energy
efficiency of the house.
Proposed timber wall cladding finish to cover
the insulation thermal system.
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33 Merle Avenue, Harefield,
Uxbridge, UB96DG 1:100 @ A3
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01-24-PE0010Proposed Elevations-section

Notes

Southern elevation

Western elevation Eastern elevation Section A-A

Front single storey extension

Proposed removal of existing windows

Proposed reduction of existing windows

Proposed removal of existing chimneyProposed removal of existing chimney Proposed removal of existing chimney

Proposed removal of existing chimneyProposed removal of existing chimney

Front single
storey extension

Front single
storey extension

Proposed removal of
existing rear portch

Proposed conversion of
patio doors to one new window

Proposed removal of
existing rear portch

Proposed reduction of
window height

Example of front door
with final design
to be determined.
Frosted glasses

Clear glass window

Proposed new patio doors

Proposed conversion of single window to no.2 windows
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